
Vijayawada - Secunderabad InterCity Festival Special/07568dx - COVU - SCR 
BZA/Vijayawada Junction to SC/Secunderabad Junction 

6h 5m - 313 km - 10 halts - Departs Sun,Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BZA Vijayawada Junction 15:55 0 1 0 43 19 SCR
2 GNT Guntur Junction 16:40 16:45 5m 0 1 32 77 32 SCR
3 SAP Sattenapalle 17:18 17:20 2m 0 1 74 90 SCR
4 PGRL Piduguralla 17:41 17:42 1m 0 1 106 49 106 SCR
5 NDKD Nadikude Junction 18:08 18:10 2m 0 1 127 66 SCR
6 MRGA Miryalaguda 18:45 18:47 2m 0 1 166 75 SCR
7 NLDA Nalgonda 19:17 19:19 2m 0 1 203 74 226 SCR
8 RMNP Ramannapet 19:47 19:48 1m 0 1 238 36 323 SCR
9 BN Bibinagar 20:59 21:00 1m 0 1 280 62 447 SCR
10 CHZ Charlapalli 21:20 21:21 1m 0 1 301 36 525 SCR
11 MLY Moula Ali 21:32 21:33 1m 0 1 307 13 SCR
12 SC Secunderabad Junction 22:00 0 1 313 - 536 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 30 2024 (15:15)

Apr 30 2024 (15:15)

1

1


